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Members of the South Carolina Electric Transportation Network who opted into the Network Directory
Organization First Name Last Name Phone Email

ABB E-Mobility inc. Peter King 9045369484 peter.king@us.abb.com

ABLE SC Natasha Pauling 803.779.5121 npauling@able-sc.org

Alliance for 
Transportation 
Electrification

Bruce Edelston 4043749812 edelston@energypolicygroup.com

American Lung 
Association

Danna Thompson 404-579-0497 danna.thompson@lung.org

Apprenticeship Carolina - 
SC Technical College 
System

Amy Firestone 18037228709 firestonea@sctechsystem.edu

Apprenticeship Carolina - 
SC Technical College 
System

Kirsten Pratt 8035215347 prattk@sctechsystem.edu

Arrival Erika Ruane 7862366184 ruane@arrival.com

Autel Lonnie Russell 843-469-5111 lrussell@autel.com

BCDCOG Kyle James 843-529-0402 kylej@bcdcog.com

Berkeley Electric 
Cooperative

Eddie Plowden 843-899-8464 eddiep@bec.coop

Blink Charging Conseulo Capshaw 6154290621 ccapshaw@blinkcharging.com

Border States Jimmy Woods 8036002883 jwoods@borderstates.com

Boss Energy Scott Wolfrey 8438647503 scottw@bossenergysc.com

bp pulse Steven Koerner 2028708781 skoerner@bppulsefleet.com

CBRE Brad Van Meter 18644048363 brad.vanmeter@cbre.com

CC Consulting Casey Edmonds 8643601998 authenticallycasey@gmail.com

Charge Point Isla KEnnedy 9728042882 isla.kennedy@chargepoint.com

ChargePoint Ben Kessler 8037666527 ben.kessler@chargepoint.com

Charleston County 
Government

Arielle Gerstein 8439584083 agerstein@charlestoncounty.org

City of Charleston Katie McKain 843-724-3789 mckaink@charleston-sc.gov

City of Columbia David Foster 8035453805 jimmy.foster@columbiasc.gov

City of Greenville/Public 
Works

Scott McIver 18644499620 smciver@greenvillesc.gov

Clemson University iCar Jiangfeng Zhang 8642837231 jiangfz@clemson.edu
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Climate Ready Columbia Michael Drennan 8036656877 michael@michaeldrennan.com

Clipper Creek/Enphase 
Energy

Don Francis 404-906-0656 dofrancis@enphaseenergy.com

Coastal Conservation 
League

Ben Garris 803-920-6242 beng@scccl.org

Coastal Conservation 
League

Eddy Moore 5017725426 eddym@scccl.org

Colite Adam Regenthal 18035431508 aregenthal@colite.com

College of Charleston; 
Itron Inc; independent 
consultant

Andrew Dunn 8436073589 dunna1@g.cofc.edu

Columbia's City's Climate 
Protection Action 
Campaign (CPAC)

Mary Pat Baldauf 803-545-2722 mary.baldauf@columbiasc.gov

Conservation Voters of 
SC

Katie Hagan 8033603358 katie@cvsc.org

Conservation Voters of 
SC

John Brooker 5135207259 jbrooker@cvsc.org

Conservation Voters of 
SC

Jalen Brooks-Knepfle 8649867160 Jalen@cvsc.org

Conservatives for Clean 
Energy / First Tuesday 
Strategies

Matt Moore 803-606-5715 matt@firsttuesdaystrategies.com

Delta Bravo AI Rick Oppedisano 7046493173 ricko@deltabravo.ai

Dream Corps - Green For 
All

Telvin Debnam 919-271-4746 telvin.debnam@dreamcorps.us

Drive Electric Columbia Alan Buck 8036670974 aekdb266@gmail.com

Duke Energy Sam Wellborn 8033974021 sam.wellborn@duke-energy.com

Duke Energy Marcus Preston 8035562797 marcus.preston@duke-energy.com

E4 Carolinas Bonnie Loomis 8037196202 bonnieloomis@e4carolinas.org

E4 Carolinas Jennifer Hall 8037675203 jenniferhall@e4carolinas.org

Edelman Public Relations Ash Eslami 3018015118 ashkon.eslami@edelman.com

Electric Vehicle 
Association of South 
Carolina

Dr. Bruce Cole 803-748-1236 bcole@evasc.org

Electrification Coalition Anne Blair 14048497929 ablair@electrificationcoalition.org
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Environmental Action 
Group (Sun City)

Jeff Foreman 717-602-5434 jforeman705@gmail.com

Ethero Truck and Energy Dave Rogers 6155133492 dave_rogers@ethero.com

EV Hybrid Noire Xion Lester 850.322.2518 xion@evhybridnoire.com

EV Hybrid Noire Cyndel Brunell 252-665-3638 cyndel@evhybridnoire.com

GDS Associates Josh Duckwall 7707992437 josh.duckwall@gdsassociates.com

GDS Associates Julio Rovi julio.rovi@gdsassociates.com

GDS Associates Jordan Janflone 770-799-2345 jordan.janflone@gdsassociates.com

Greenville Area 
Development Corporation

Mark Farris 8645204608 mfarris@greenvillecounty.org

Greenville Connects Erin Predmore 8122722118 erin.predmore@greenvilleconnects.org

Gregory Electric 
Company, inc

Todd Delello 803-394-0241 tdelello@gregoryelectric.com

Gridserve Sebastian Street 4.47837E+11 sebastian.street@gridserve.com

Gullah Geechee Chamber 
of Commerce

Marilyn Hemingway 843-318-8644 Marilyn@GullahGeecheeChamber.org

HDR Engineering Brandi Reilly 7045269869 brandi.reilly@hdrinc.com

Laminar Research Austin 803 403 6998 austin@x-plane.com

Midlands Sierra Club Pamela Greenlaw 803-394-5134 pkgreenlaw2022@gmail.com

Midlands Sierra Club Elaine Cooper 8033480911 ecohillbilly@gmail.com

Municipal Association of 
SC

Erica Wright 18037485646 ewright@masc.sc

Myrtle Beach Chamber of 
Commerce

James You james.toy@visitmyrtlebeach.com

P3 USA Walter Kaufmann 18648870943 walter.kaufmann@p3-group.com

P3 USA Jon Sattler 1-864-775-2138 jon.sattler@p3-group.com

Palmetto Cycling 
Coalition

Amy Johnson 706-714-8450 amy@pccsc.net

Proterra Brian Miller 925-596-8324 bmiller@proterra.com

Proterra Mike Adams 3369063008 madams@proterra.com

Proterra Alma Barreras 323.331.8586 abarreras@proterra.com

Proterra Founder, Retired 
from Proterra

Dale Hill dalehill648@gmail.com

RAP Dave Farnsworth 8025955227 morgan@redwoodmaterials.com
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Reagrio Magnus Kolaas 839-2013585 magnus@noone4u.com

Reagrio Staffan Andersson 46705172636 staffan@reagrio.com

Real Motors Inc Trent Dingman 716-392-2943 trent@makeit-inc.com

Redwood Materials Morgan B. Crapps 803-542-4571 morgan@redwoodmaterials.com

Santee Cooper Julie Jordan 843.729.8823 jcjordan@santeecooper.com

SC Auto Dealers 
Association

Danielle Jelensperger 8032520205 danielle@scada.org

SC Auto Dealers 
Association

Courtney Kenyon 8035189348 ckenyon@scada.org

SC Department of 
Commerce

Cynthia Davis 18037305198 cdavis@sccommerce.com

SC Department of 
Commerce

Eddie Cogdill 8035289662 ecogdill@sccommerce.com

SC Department of 
Employment and 
Workforce

Ellen Andrews-Morgan 839-810-7679 EAMorgan@dew.sc.gov

SC Department of 
Employment and 
Workforce

Nina Staggers NStaggers@dew.sc.gov

SC Department of 
Employment and 
Workforce

Rosemarie(Rose) DeAnnuntis RDeAnnuntis@dew.sc.gov

SC Department of 
Insurance

Michelle Proctor 8037376805 mproctor@doi.sc.gov

SC DHEC Chad Willbanks 8038984106 wilbanmc@dhec.sc.gov

SC Energy Office - SC 
Office of Regulatory Staff

Rick Campana 803-737-5229 rcampana@ors.sc.gov

SC Energy Office - SC 
Office of Regulatory Staff

Jean Delaby (864)315-7521 jdelaby@ors.sc.gov

SC Energy Office - SC 
Office of Regulatory Staff

Stacey Washington 8037370804 swashington@ors.sc.gov

SC Energy Office - SC 
Office of Regulatory Staff

Rene Kelly 803-737-0989 rkelly@ors.sc.gov
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SC Energy Office - SC 
Office of Regulatory Staff

Richelle Tolton 803-737-2859 rtolton@ors.sc.gov

SC Energy Office - SC 
Office of Regulatory Staff, 
Palmetto Clean Fuels 
Coalition

Evan Renshaw 8037379848 erenshaw@ors.sc.gov

SC Health Professionals 
for Climate Action

Graham Walker 8433433703 graham.walker@schealthclimate.org

SC Health Professionals 
for Climate Action

Melina Schildt 412-956-5551 melinashildt@schealthclimate.org

SC Logistics / SC 
Competes

Taylor Jackson 8649924338 tjackson@sccompetes.org

SC Office of State Fleet Tige Howie 803-737-1502 thomas.howie@admin.sc.gov

SC SBDC Kevin Weir 8649091853 Kweir@sc.edu

SCDOT Rob Bedenbaugh 8037371134 BEDENBAUGR@SCDOT.ORG

Schneider Electric Oscar Llama 9842189635 oscar.llama@se.com

Shandoka: Electric 
Motorcycles

Ernest Eich 877-700-0733 erich@shandokacycles.com

SWTCH Energy inc. Josh Cohen 2029987758 josh.cohen@swtchenergy.com

SWTCH Energy inc. Reed Perkins 512-599-2304 reed.perkins@swtchenergy.com

Sierra Club National Virginia Sanders 803-783-2428 virginia.sanders@sierraclub.org

Solapave USA Chris Vollmer 9145644675 triumphantcommunications@gmail.com

Soteria Battery Innovation 
Gruop

Amy Brinson 8646094165 amy.brinson@soteriabig.com

South Carolina 
Association of 
Community Action 
Partnerships

Natasha Pauling 8037719404 npauling@scacap.org

South Carolina Interfaith 
Power and Light

Alecia Brewster 8434421555 alecia.brewster@sustainingway.com

South Carolina 
Manufacturers Alliance

Rebecca Leach 803-603-2748 Rebecca@myscma.com

South Carolina 
Manufacturers Alliance; 
SC Auto Council

Andi Rawl 803.404.1969 andi@myscma.com
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South Carolina Research 
Authority

Catherine Hayes (843) 709-2553 catherine.hayes@scra.org

Southeast Energy 
Efficiency Alliance

Justin Brightharp 6786543856 jbrightharp@seealliance.org

Southeast Sustainability 
Directors Network

Caitlin Rose caitlin@southeastsdn.org

Southern Alliance for 
Clean Energy

Stan Cross 8283351539 stan@cleanenergy.org

Southern Alliance for 
Clean Energy

Dory Larsen 17274104804 dory@Cleanenergy.org

Specialty Publishing 
Media

Peggy Smedley 630-215-5093 psmedley@specialtypub.com

Speedwell Group LLC Michael Covington 803.807.6262 Michael@SpeedwellGroupSC.com

State of SC Nolan Wiggins 18647340010 nolan.wiggins@admin.sc.gov

Studio 2LR, Inc. Gretchen Lambert 8032336602 glambert@studio2lr.com

Sustain SC Ethel Bunch 803-800-4551 ethel@SustainSouthCarolina.org

Sustain SC Brent Jonas 8435689323 brent@sustainsouthcarolina.org

Sustaining Way Michael Brown 8644940003 michael.brown@sustainingway.com

Sustaining Way Rick Joye 8648840205 rick.joye@sustainingway.com

Tesla Owners of Columbia John Loy 803-240-0668 john@southerntesla.com

The Climate Reality 
Project

Nina Grey 803-288-8365 ninadgrey@gmail.com

The COMET Blake Gibbons 8037609872 bgibbons@thecometsc.gov

The Pew Charitable Trusts Zachary Bartscherer 2028232434 zbartscherer@pewtrusts.org

Timberlake 
Communications Inc

Ann Timberlake 18034466400 annstimberlake@gmail.com

University of South 
Carolina

Tamara Sheldon 8037776828 Tamara.Sheldon@moore.sc.edu

University of South 
Carolina

Matt Kisner 8035535545 mattkisner@hotmail.com

University Of South 
Carolina

Lori Ziokowski 8035309753 loriz@sc.edu

University of South 
Carolina

Kirsten Dow 8033614754 kdow@sc.edu
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University of South 
Carolina

Conor Harrison 919-632-1708 cmharris@mailbox.sc.edu

University of South 
Carolina

Jory Fleming joryfleming@gmail.com

University of South 
Carolina

Jean Delaby 864-315-7521 jddelaby@gmail.com

University of South 
Carolina; Electrical 
Engineering

Kristen Booth 731-414-0933 kristen.booth@sc.edu

University of South 
Carolina Office of 
Sustainability

Larry Cook 80357776936 lcook@mailbox.sc.edu

Upper Savannah Council 
of Governments

Rick Green 8649418072 rgreen@uppersavannah.com

Upstate Forever Megan Chase 15713323216 mchase@upstateforever.org

Upstate Forever Michael Coleman 8642031948 mcoleman@upstateforever.org

Upstate Mobility Alliance GP McLeer 8642452764 gpmcleer@upstatemobilityalliance.org

Upstate Mobility Alliance Keith Scott 864-844-6475 kscott@upstatemobilityalliance.org

US Green Building 
Council SC

Michael Criss 8036089163 mcriss@sc.rr.com

Voorhees University - 
Women's Institute 
Advancement, 
Empowerment and 
Entrepreneurship

Rosalind Johnson 803-780-1072 rjohnson@voorhees.edu

Waccamaw RTA & 
Transportation 
Association of SC

Brian Piascik 843-488-6060 bpiascik@coastrta.com

Watershed Consulting 
Group

Jessica Lathren 803-727-4802 jessica@watershedconsults.com

Watershed Consulting 
Group

Mike McCauley 843-343-4109 mike@watershedconsults.com

Watershed Consulting 
Group

Noah Barker 803-729-7503 noah@watershedconsults.com

WMB Charging / Future 
Fuels

Todd Atwater 803-530-2550 tkatwater@atwaterandassociates.com

Zeus Electric William Sears (843)441-1499 William.Sears@zeuselectric.energy


